
Electronically Filed
Sep 13 2018 02:53 p.m.
Elizabeth A. Brown
Clerk of Supreme Court

Docket 76117   Document 2018-35897



7 

DAL MARKS, ESQ. 
610 South Ninth Street 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 
(702) 386-0536 

2018. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DANIEL MARKS, ESQ., does hereby agree to be substituted in the place of WILLIAM B. 

TERRY, 'ESQ., and ALEXANDRA ATHMANN-MARCOUX, ESQ., of the law offices of 

WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED, as attorney for the Appellant, RENA HUGHES, in the 

above-entitled matter. 

DATED this  t  day 

RENA HUGHES, Appellant, consents to the substitution of DANIEL MARKS, ESQ., in the 

place of WILLIAM B. TERRY, ESQ., and ALEXANDRA ATHMANN-MARCOUX, ES Q., of the 

law offices of WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED, as her representation in the above-entitled 

matter. 

DATED this  / t  day 

2 



1 	 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

13 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

thereby certify that on the  1341(1  day of 2 	 to.40-12Y-   , 2018,1, as an employee of SLiof  

.3 WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED, that a true and correct copy of this SUBSTITUTION OF 

4 ATTORNEY was emailed to the following: 

5 
Paul C. Deyhle 

General Counsel and Executive Director 
Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline 

pdeyhle@judicial.state.nv.us   

Thomas Bradley, Esq. 
Special Prosecutor 

TomO,TomBradleyLaw.com  

Clerk of the Commission 
Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline 

ncjdinfo@iudicial.state.nv,us  

and by first class mail, with postage r-ully prepaid thereon, by depositing the same with the U.S. 

- Postal Service, a true and correct copy of this SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEY to the 

following: 

Paul C. Deyhle 
General Counsel and Executive Director 

Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline 
P.O. Box 48 

Carson City, Nevada 89702 

Thomas Bradley, Esq. 
448 Hill Street 

Reno, Nevada 89501 
Special Prosecutor 

Clerk of the Commission 
Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline 

P.O. Box 48 
Carson City, Nevada 89702 

As an employee of William B. Terry, Chartered 

3 


