1 WILLIAM B. TERRY, ESQ. Nevada Bar No. 001028 ALEXANDRA ATHMANN-MARCOUX, ESQ. 2 Nevada Bar No. 014474 WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED .3 **Electronically Filed** 530 South Seventh Street Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 Sep 13 2018 02:53 p.m. 4 (702) 385-0799 (702) 385-9788 (Fax) Elizabeth A. Brown 5 **Clerk of Supreme Court** Info@WilliamTerryLaw.com 6 Attorney for Appellant 7 8 IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 9 10 WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED 11 RENA HUGHES, Supreme Court Case No. 76117 530 South Seventh Street Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 (702) 385-0799 NCJD Case No. 2016-113-P Appellant, 12 13 vs. NEVADA COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL 14 DISCIPLINE, 15 Respondent. 16 SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEY 17 WILLIAM B. TERRY, ESQ., and ALEXANDRA ATHMANN-MARCOUX, ESQ., of the 18 law offices of WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED, attorneys of record for the above-named 19 Appellant, consents to the substitution of DANIEL MARKS, ESQ., for and as representation of 20 Appellant, RENA HUGHES, in the above-entitled matter in their place and stead. 21 DATED this 31st day August . 2018. 22 23 24 THMANN-MARCOUX 25 WILLIAM B. TERR Nevada Bar No. 014474 Nevada Bar No. 001028 WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED 26 530 South Seventh Street 530 South Seventh Street Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 27 Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 (702) 385-0799 (702) 385-0799 28

Docket 76117 Document 2018-35897

たいというなのではある。ために、このではないないはないないでは、「ない」のである。

DANIEL MARKS, ESQ., does hereby agree to be substituted in the place of WILLIAM B. TERRY, ESQ., and ALEXANDRA ATHMANN-MARCOUX, ESQ., of the law offices of WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED, as attorney for the Appellant, RENA HUGHES, in the above-entitled matter.

DAMEL MARKS, ESQ.

610 South Ninth Street Las Vegas, Nevada 89101

(702) 386-0536

DATED this 13 day Sept., 2018.

..3

RENA HUGHES, Appellant, consents to the substitution of DANIEL MARKS, ESQ., in the place of WILLIAM B. TERRY, ESQ., and ALEXANDRA ATHMANN-MARCOUX, ESQ., of the law offices of WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED, as her representation in the above-entitled matter.

DATED this 12 day Sept, 2018.

ches

1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
2	I hereby certify that on the 13 th day of <u>Suptember</u> , 2018, I, as an employee of
.3	WILLIAM B. TERRY, CHARTERED, that a true and correct copy of this SUBSTITUTION OF
ر. 4	ATTORNEY was emailed to the following:
5	
6	Paul C. Deyhle General Counsel and Executive Director Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline
7	Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline pdeyhle@judicial.state.nv.us
8	
9	Thomas Bradley, Esq. Special Prosecutor
10	<u>Tom@TomBradleyLaw.com</u>
11	Clerk of the Commission
12	Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline ncjdinfo@judicial.state.nv.us
13	and by first class mail, with postage fully prepaid thereon, by depositing the same with the U.S.
14	Postal Service, a true and correct copy of this SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEY to the
15	following:
16	Paul C. Deyhle
.17	General Counsel and Executive Director Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline
18	P.O. Box 48 Carson City, Nevada 89702
19	Carson City, Nevaua 07702
20	Thomas Bradley, Esq. 448 Hill Street
21	Reno, Nevada 89501 Special Prosecutor
22	Shrow I topografi
23	Clerk of the Commission Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline
24	P.O. Box 48 Carson City, Nevada 89702
25	
26	Sala The
27	As an employee of William B. Terry, Chartered
28	
	3

a second weak of the second second

I

· / /

1 -

. .

:

·····